OKMULGEE BULLDOG INVITATIONAL PRELIMS

Category
Points

Luther
Okemah
Wilburton
Holdenville
Washington
Eufaula
Chandler
Beggs
Tah Seq
Stilwell
Stigler
Jay
Checotah
Roland
Hilldale
Cushing
Poteau
Wagoner

Class
3ARED
3ARED
3ARED

3A BLACK
3A BLACK
3A BLACK
3A WHITE
3A WHITE
3A WHITE
BULLDOG
4A RED
4A RED
4A RED
4A RED
4A BLACK
4A BLACK
4A BLACK
4A BLACK

Music

80

42
49
50
52
50
54
48
59
54
32
52
36
68
46
56
55
65
59

60

63
41
30
47
45
47
38
45
40
21
41
30
53
39
42
43
54
55

General Effect Marching

60

45
46
31
50
52
45
42
42
50
23
44
30
55
38
41
43
48
47

Total
200

123
136
111
149
147
146
128
146
144
76
137
96
176
123
139
141
167
161

Place

15
12
16

(2]

13

18
11
17

14
10

Color Guard
60

39
47
44
52
34
39
45
49
N/A
34
51
27
55
49
33
49
50
47

Drum Major Percussion

25

13
16
18
20
18
23
13
20
21
N/A
15
18
17
16
22
20
17
17

25

11
13
14
16
17
15
18
20
14
10
15
12
18
14
17
16
21
20



OKMULGEE BULLDOG INVITATIONAL FINALS

Category Music  General Effect Marching  Total Place Color Guard Drum Major Percussion
Points 80 60 60 200 60 25 25
Eufaula 56 36 39 131 7 47 22 14
Cushing 53 41 34 128 9 49 13 13
Hilldale 51 33 39 123 10 45 19 19
Tah Seq 58 32 41 131 6 N/A 21 17
Okemah 47 33 33 113 12 47 19 17
Stigler 48 36 39 123 11 50 19 11
Checotah 73 54 47 174 1 57 14 20
Poteau 64 48 44 156 3 54 15 22
Wagoner 70 48 43 161 2 50 20 21
Holdenville 49 40 40 129 8 56 16 20
Washington 60 47 39 146 5 44 17 20
Beggs 67 36 46 149 4 45 20 23

ALL TIES ARE BROKEN BY MUSIC SCORES









